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 57 18834 AARAU  0District 102 C  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 18835 BADEN  4District 102 C  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 86 18836 BASEL  0District 102 C  0  0  86 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 18839 BIRSECK  0District 102 C  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 18840 BRUGG  4District 102 C  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 18842 DORNECK  0District 102 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 18843 FREIAMT  0District 102 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 18845 FRICKTAL  0District 102 C  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 18847 GRENCHEN  0District 102 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 18850 HALLWIL  0District 102 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 18869 OLTEN  0District 102 C  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 18871 SOLOTHURN  0District 102 C  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 18880 ZOFINGEN  0District 102 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 18881 ALTO TICINO  4District 102 C  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 68 18882 ALTDORF  13District 102 C  0  0  81 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 18885 BELLINZONA E MOESA  0District 102 C  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 18894 LOCARNO  0District 102 C  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 18895 LUZERN  7District 102 C  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 18896 LUZERN-HEIDEGG  0District 102 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 81 18897 LUGANO  0District 102 C  0  0  81 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 18899 MENDRISIOTTO  8District 102 C  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 18908 SCHWYZ  0District 102 C  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 18912 UNTERWALDEN  9District 102 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 18915 WILLISAU  3District 102 C  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 18917 WOLHUSEN-ENTLEBUCH  1District 102 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 18918 ZUG  0District 102 C  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 28192 RIGI  0District 102 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 29502 SURSEE  0District 102 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 42 31661 ERGOLZ  0District 102 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 32959 BUCHEGGBERG-WASSERAMT  0District 102 C  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 34309 LENZBURG  0District 102 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 36726 LUZERN-PILATUS  0District 102 C  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 37246 FARNSBURG  0District 102 C  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 37839 WARTENFELS  0District 102 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 39283 FALKENSTEIN-BALSTHAL  0District 102 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 40149 RIEHEN-BETTINGEN  0District 102 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 42674 LAUFENTAL-THIERSTEIN  3District 102 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 42806 ZUGERLAND  0District 102 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 43900 LUGANO-CERESIO  0District 102 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 45376 BADEN-HEITERSBERG  0District 102 C  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 47148 LUZERN-REUSS  4District 102 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 48662 TITLIS  0District 102 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 49198 WARTENBERG  0District 102 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 49297 SUHREN-/ WYNENTAL  0District 102 C  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 49542 LUZERN-HABSBURG  1District 102 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 52287 AARAU-KETTENBRUCKE  44District 102 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 53507 BASEL-WETTSTEIN  0District 102 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 54110 LUZERN-HOF  23District 102 C  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 54758 MUTSCHELLEN-KELLERAMT  0District 102 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 57224 BASEL PASSERELLE  19District 102 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 59958 BASEL ST. ALBAN  7District 102 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 60745 MONTECENERI  14District 102 C  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 61244 ZURZACH  0District 102 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 61798 BRUDERHOLZ  18District 102 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 62463 SOLOTHURN-AARE  22District 102 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 63577 ZUG-KOLIN  0District 102 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 84259 LUGANO-MONTE BRE  8District 102 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 85012 WILDENSTEIN  12District 102 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 93228 BASEL-WENKENHOF  0District 102 C  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 100057 ZENTRALSCHWEIZ  14District 102 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 102367 BASEL-BRUEGLINGEN  8District 102 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 106096 BASEL-RIVIERA  11District 102 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 106097 ST. JAKOB  0District 102 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 109247 AARELAND  3District 102 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 110089 SOLOTHURN LEIMENTAL  5District 102 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 124441 Aarau Residenz  11District 102 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 126253 Basel Spalen  0District 102 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 126915 Basel Kunsthalle  28District 102 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 127418 Basel Käppelijoch  0District 102 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 149931 Basel City  32District 102 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 156439 Luzern - Lake Lucerne  16District 102 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 174719 Bremgarten-Reusstal  15District 102 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,625  2,996 371
 72

 0  0  0  0  00 0  0  0
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